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SVERIGES RADIO 

 

P3 Mari Hesthammer, Germund Stenhag, Morgan 
Storesund Skarin 
	 A	 	 ADDISON RAE DIET PEPSI  
	 A	 	 BON IVER SPEYSIDE  
	 A	 	 CHARLI XCX SYMPATHY IS A KNIFE  
	 A	 	 CHARLI XCX TALK TALK  
	 A	 	 JUNGLE LET'S GO BACK  
	 A	 	 MARIA JANE SMITH ADRIAN  
	 A	 ●	 MIRIAM BRYANT IN KOM EN ÄNGEL  
	 A	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT REGNBLÖTA SKOR  
	 A	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN LOST AND FOUND  
	 A	 	 SABRINA CARPENTER TASTE  
	 A	 	 TERRA OÅTKOMLIG  
	 A	 	 WEEKND DANCING IN THE FLAMES  
	★	 B	 HENNING 24/7 CAFÉ  
	 B	 	 BIJI BE SHAN  
	 B	 	 BRODER JOHN RUBIKS KUB  
	 B	 	 CARIBOU COME FIND ME  
	 B	 	 CHAPPELL ROAN PINK PONY CLUB  
	 B	 	 ELLEN KRAUSS PICKING UP  
	 B	 	 HUGEL I ADORE YOU  
	 B	 	 JAMIE XX WAITED ALL NIGHT  
	 B	 C	 KASINO ALLT SOM DU VILL HA  
	 B	 	 KAVINSKY NIGHTCALL  
	 B	 	 KILLEN HIGHLIGHT  
	 B	 C	 LINKIN PARK THE EMPTINESS MACHINE  
	 B	 C	 LISA MOONLIT FLOOR  
	 B	 	 ORKID WHERE FLOWERS GROW  
	 B	 C	 RHYS HEATHROW  
	 B	 	 SUNNAN WILD HORSES  
	 B	 	 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FINALLY  
	 B	 	 TEDDY SWIMS BAD DREAMS  
	 C	 	 BLUE FUN SHINE ON  
	 C	 	 CHRISTIAN NANOU STOCKHOLM  
	 C	 B	 COLDPLAY WE PRAY  
	 C	 ●	 DOM DOLLA CAVE  
	 C	 	 EZRA COLLECTIVE GOD GAVE ME FEET FOR  
	 C	 	 FKA TWIGS EUSEXUA  
	 C	 B	 FONTAINES D.C. IN THE MODERN WORLD  
	 C	 	 FOSTER THE PEOPLE LOST IN SPACE (PNAU  
	 C	 	 FOUSHÉE FEEL LIKE HOME  
	 C	 	 GIGI PEREZ SAILOR SONG  
	 C	 ●	 GRACIE ABRAMS THAT'S SO TRUE  
	 C	 	 ISAK BENJAMIN TAILORED BY DESIGN  
	 C	 	 JOSEF SLUNGE ZOEY  
	 C	 	 KAROL G SI ANTES TE HUBIERA CONOCIDO  
	 C	 	 KELLY LEE OWENS HIGHER  
	 C	 ●	 LOREEN WARNING SIGNS  
	 C	 	 MARKUS KRUNEGÅRD FAKTA: FUCKED UP  
	 C	 ●	 MJ LENDERMAN WRISTWATCH  
	 C	 	 MUSTAFA I’LL GO ANYWHERE  
	 C	 	 PA SALIEU BELLY  
	 C	 	 REBECCA & FIONA EVERYBODY’S FEE (TO  
	 C	 	 SOPHIE MY FOREVER  
	 C	 	 BLESSED MADONNA EDGE OF SATURDAY  
	 C	 	 CURE ALONE  
	 C	 	 DARE PERFUME  
	 C	 	 THREE SACRED SOULS LIVE FOR YOU  
	 C	 ●	 THÅSTRÖM NORRUT/SÖDERUT  
	 C	 ●	 VENUS ANON SHOULDER  

 

P4 Rita Jernquist, Olle Nilsson, Maria Enzell, 
Germund Stenhag  
	 A	 	 BENJAMIN INGROSSO LOOK WHO’S  
	 A	 	 COLDPLAY FEELSLIKEIMFALLINGINLOVE  
	 A	 	 CYRIL STUMBLIN’ IN  
	 A	 	 DANIEL & THE RIVER TO THE MOON AND  
	 A	 	 MELISSA HORN HEJDÅ FÖR ALLTID  
	 A	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT REGNBLÖTA SKOR  
	 A	 B	 MYLES SMITH STARGAZING  
	 A	 	 POST MALONE I HAD SOME HELP  
	 A	 	 SABRINA CARPENTER ESPRESSO  
	 A	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL NATTHIMLEN  
	 A	 	 VIKTOR NORÉN SÅNG TILL MIN BÄSTA VÄN  
	 B	 	 BEYONCÉ II MOST WANTED  
	 B	 	 BILLIE EILISH BIRDS OF A FEATHER  
	 B	 	 CHAPPELL ROAN GOOD LUCK, BABE!  
	 B	 	 DASHA AUSTIN (BOOTS STOP WORKIN’)  
	 B	 	 DAVID GUETTA I DON'T WANNA WAIT  
	 B	 	 HANNES AITMAN LOOKING BACK, LOOKING  
	 B	 	 ISAK DANIELSON SWEAT  
	 B	 	 JAY SMITH HOME (TRUCKSTOPS AND  
	 B	 	 JILL JOHNSON PICKEBACK  
	 B	 	 JOHNOSSI KÄNNS SÅ LÄNGESEN  
	 B	 	 LADY GAGA DIE WITH A SMILE  
	 B	 	 MARK AMBOR BELONG TOGETHER  
	 B	 	 MICHAEL BUBLÉ DON’T BLAME IT ON ME  
	 B	 	 MISS LI SMÅSTADSDRÖMMAR  
	 B	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN HÄLLA MIG  
	 B	 C	 MOLLY SANDÉN LOST AND FOUND  
	 B	 	 PER GESSLE NYPER MIG I ARMEN  
	 B	 	 PURPLE DISCO MACHINE HONEY BOY  
	 B	 A	 SHABOOZEY A BAR SONG (TIPSY)  
	 C	 	 ANNA TERNHEIM NÄRA DIG  
	 C	 	 BENSON BOONE BEAUTIFUL THINGS  
	 C	 	 DUA LIPA TRAINING SEASON  
	 C	 	 ELLEN KRAUSS CHERRY ON TOP  
	 C	 	 ESTRADEN VÄRLDEN ÄR INTE VACKER (MEN  
	 C	 	 HANNA FERM OM JAG INTE KAN LEVA MED  
	 C	 	 HELEN SJÖHOLM SOM EN SPRUCKEN  
	 C	 	 HOZIER TOO SWEET  
	 C	 	 IDA WIKLUND FÖR EVIGT  
	 C	 	 JENS HULT INGEN ANNAN  
	 C	 	 JESPER LINDELL EN BRUTEN FJÄDER  
	 C	 	 KYGO STARS WILL ALIGN  
	 C	 	 LINNEA HENRIKSSON GE INTE UPP PÅ MIG  
	 C	 ●	 LUDWIG HART DON'T STOP  
	 C	 ●	 MAGNUS UGGLA GALET JÄVLA KÄR  
	 C	 	 MAJA FRANCIS HELLO COWBOY  
	 C	 	 MARIA JANE SMITH ADRIAN  
	 C	 	 ORVILLE PECK MIDNIGHT RIDE  
	 C	 	 PETER JÖBACK THE GAME  
	 C	 	 SABRINA CARPENTER PLEASE PLEASE   
	 C	 	 SLIMANE MON AMOUR  
	 C	 	 TEDDY SWIMS THE DOOR  

KOMMERSIELL RADIO 

 

RIX FM Robert Sehlberg 
	 	 	 DASHA AUSTIN (BOOTS STOP WORKIN’)  
	 	 	 BENJAMIN INGROSSO LOOK WHO’S   
	 	 	 SHABOOZEY A BAR SONG (TIPSY)  
	 	 	 MISS LI MISSTAG  
	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN HÅLLA MIG  
	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT REGNBLÖTA SKOR  
	 	 	 SABRINA CARPENTER ESPRESSO  
	 	 	 MARK AMBOR BELONG TOGETHER  
	 	 	 POST MALONE I HAD SOME HELP  
	 	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL NATTHIMLEN  
	 	 	 PURPLE DISCO MACHINE HONEY BOY  
	 	 	 ZARA LARSSON YOU LOVE WHO YOU LOVE  
	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN LOST AND FOUND  
	 	 	 YOUNOTUS ALL IN  
	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN SLUTET AV SOMMAREN  
	 	 	 NAUSE HUNGRY HEARTS/TILLFÄLLIGHETER  
	 	 	 CYRIL STUMBLIN’ IN  
	 	 	 ARTEMAS I LIKE THE WAY YOU KISS ME  
	 	 	 DAGNY STRAWBERRY DREAM  
	 	 	 DUA LIPA TRAINING SEASON  
	 	 	 COLDPLAY FEELSLIKEIMFALLINGINLOVE  
	 	 	 PEG PARNEVIK HUS UTAN SPEGLAR  
	★	 	 MYLES SMITH STARGAZING  
	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT I CAN DO IT WITH A BROKEN  
	 	 	 WEEKND DANCING IN THE FLAMES  
	 	 	 BENSON BOONE SLOW IT DOWN  
	 	 	 MARIA JANE SMITH ADRIAN  
	 	 	 VICTOR CRONE COMES AND GOES  
	 	 	 SOPHIE AND THE GIANTS SHUT UP AND  
	 	 	 LADY GAGA DIE WITH A SMILE  
	 	 	 SABRINA CARPENTER TASTE  
	 	 	 KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM DO IT FOR LOVE  
	 	 	 KYGO STARS WILL ALIGN  
	 	 ●	 DAVID GUETTA NEVER GOING HOME  
	 	 ●	 TEDDY SWIMS BAD DREAMS  

 

BANDIT ROCK Anders Mannio 
	 	 	 BON JOVI LIVING PROOF  
	 	 	 GHOST FUTURE IS A FOREIGN LAND  
	 	 	 JOHNOSSI GEMINI  
	 	 	 LINKIN PARK THE EMPTINESS MACHINE  
	 	 	 MARILYN MANSON AS SICK AS THE  
	 	 	 NESTOR TEENAGE REBEL  
	 	 	 STREVELLNA 10:59  
	 	 	 HELLACOPTERS STAY WITH YOU  
	 	 	 ULF NILSSON WASTING YEARS  

 

LUGNA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson 
	 	 	 ADELE EASY ON ME  
	 	 	 BENJAMIN INGROSSO FLICKAN PÅ MIN  
	 	 	 BENSON BOONE IN THE STARS  
	 	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER  
	 	 	 DARIN STARKARE  
	 	 	 DASHA AUSTIN (BOOTS STOP WORKIN’) 
	 	 	 DEAN LEWIS HOW DO I SAY GOODBYE  
	 	 	 ED SHEERAN EYES CLOSED  
	 	 	 ELTON JOHN COLD HEART (PNAU RMX)  
	 	 	 LADY GAGA HOLD MY HAND  
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	 	 	 LUKE COMBS FAST CAR  
	 	 	 MARIA SUR NEVER GIVE UP  
	 	 	 MEGHAN TRAINOR MADE YOU LOOK  
	 	 	 MILEY CYRUS FLOWERS  
	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT TYSTNAR I LUREN  
	 	 	 MOLLY HAMMAR INGEN ANNAN RÖR MIG  
	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN NÅN ANNAN NU  
	 	 	 PINK ALL OUT OF FIGHT  
	 	 	 PINK COVER ME IN SUNSHINE  
	 	 	 ROSA LINN SNAP  
	 	 	 SIA UNSTOPPABLE  
	 	 	 SIA GIMME LOVE  
	 	 	 TEDDY SWIMS LOSE CONTROL  
	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT ANTI-HERO  
	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT CRUEL SUMMER  
	 	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG  

DAB+ 
(endast adderingar) 

 

GO COUNTRY Joakim Richardson 
	 	 ●	 CAMERON WHITCOMB QUITER  
	 	 ●	 DASHA BYE BYE BYE  
	 	 ●	 MORGAN WALLEN LOVE SOMEBODY  

 

POWER HIT RADIO Thomas Haraldsson 
	 	 ●	 HUGEL I ADORE YOU  
	 	 ●	 MOLLY SANDÉN LOST AND FOUND  

 

RIX FM FRESH Robert Sehlberg 
	 	 ●	 DAVID GUETTA FOREVER YOUNG  
	 	 ●	 DEAN LEWIS EMPIRE  
	 	 ●	 FAST BOY LAST SUMMER  
	 	 ●	 GABRY PONTE BORN TO LOVE YA  
	 	 ●	 MIRIAM BRYANT IN KOM EN ÄNGEL  
	 	 ●	 MORGAN WALLEN LOVE SOMEBODY  
	 	 ●	 OMAR RUDBERG GIRLFRIEND  
	 	 ●	 SIMON SUPERTI TUSEN GÅNGER OM  
	 	 ●	 TUNGEVAAG HEY DJ  

 

SVENSKA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson, Robert 
Sehlberg 
	 	 	 – 

NÄRRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 

ROCKET FM Daniel Borinder 
	 	 	 – 

STUDENTRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 

K103 Eva Gustavfsson 
	 	 	 – 

 

STOCKHOLM COLLEGE RADIO Thobias Wollhed 
	VA	 ●	 PORRIDGE RADIO CLOUDS IN THE SKY   

WEBBRADIO 
(endast adderingar) 

 

BANDIT ALTERNATIVE Anders Mannio 
	 	 	 – 

 

BANDIT METAL Anders Mannio 
	 	 ●	 ARCH ENEMY LIARS & THIEVES  

  

POWER CLUB Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson 
	 	 ●	 DAVID GUETTA FOREVER YOUNG  
	 	 ●	 DOM DOLLA CAVE  
	 	 ●	 MEDUZA ANOTHER WORLD  
	 	 ●	 ROBIN SCHULZ WOLRD GONE WILD  

 

POWER STREET Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson 
	 	 	 – 

DANMARK 
(endast adderingar) 

 

MIX 7 Roger Jönsson 
	 C	 ●	 SUSPEKT TÆNKER IK PÅ ANDRE  
	 C	 ●	 TOM GRENNAN HIGHER  
	 C	 ●	 MØ WHO SAID  

 

MY ROCK Roger Jönsson 
	 	 	 – 

 

NOVA Roger Jönsson 
	 C	 ●	 URO MIN BROR  
	 C	 ●	 BILLIE EILISH BIRDS OF A FEATHER  

 

POP FM Roger Jönsson 
	 	 	 – 

 

RADIO 100 Roger Jönsson 
	 	 	 – 

 

RADIO SOFT Roger Jönsson 
	 C	 ●	 SHABOOZEY A BAR SONG (TIPSY)  
	 C	 ●	 USSEL DET VÆRSTE VED DIG  
	 C	 ●	 URO MIN BROR  

 

THE VOICE Roger Jönsson 
	 C	 ●	 KYGO STARS WILL ALIGN  
	 C	 ●	 ADDISON RAE DIET PEPSI  
	 C	 ●	 MØ WHO SAID  

FINLAND 
(endast adderingar) 

 

YLE RADIO SUOMI Johan Lindroos 
	 D	 ●	 IDA PAUL TAPAHTUI ELÄMÄ  
	 D	 ●	 ELONKERJUU SYDÄN MÄRKENÖÖ  
	 D	 ●	 MARKUS SALO PUU, JOKA MYRSKYSSÄ  
	 F	 ●	 WEEKND DANCING IN THE FLAMES  

 

YLE VEGA Amie Borgar 
	 B	 ●	 COLDPLAY ALL MY LOVE  
	 C	 ●	 MICHAEL BUBLÉ DON’T BLAME IT ON ME  
	 D	 ●	 SANDRA DOVALO YOU MAKE ME FEEL SO  

 

YLE X Tomi Dostinov 
	 	 	 – 
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YLE X3M Amie Borgar 
	 B	 ●	 ADAM PORT MOVE  
	 C	 ●	 MIRIAM BRYANT IN KOM EN ÄNGEL  
	 C	 ●	 MØ WHO SAID  
	 D	 ●	 KAVINSKY NIGHTCALL  
	 D	 ●	 ISAK BENJAMIN TAILORED BY DESIGN  
	 E	 ●	 FELIN RIOT  

NORGE 
(endast adderingar) 

 

NRK P13 Kristin Winsents 
	 B	 ●	 CHARLI XCX APPLE 

https://svenska.yle.fi/x3m
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p13

